
DDI LADIES 2020DDI LADIES 2020DDI LADIES 2020DDI LADIES 2020DDI LADIES 2020DDI LADIES 2020DDI LADIES 2020DDI LADIES 2020DDI LADIES 2020DDI LADIES 2020DDI LADIES 2020DDI LADIES 202005/05/20 Page 1

Sunday     12:30 pm Lanes 1 - 24

Tournament Results -- Scratch ResultTournament Results -- Scratch ResultTournament Results -- Scratch ResultTournament Results -- Scratch ResultTournament Results -- Scratch ResultTournament Results -- Scratch ResultTournament Results -- Scratch ResultTournament Results -- Scratch ResultTournament Results -- Scratch ResultTournament Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles

Reg.

Place Number Bowler Name City, State ZIP Total

1 43 MICHELLE LEATHERN , 678

2 15 CRYSTAL FORT BIRMINGHAM, AL 659

3 30 KATHY WOMACK DORA, AL 646

4 88 MICHELE POTTER HELTON , 644

5 29 DEB JOCKEL DORA AL, 638

6 10 PENNY RAGLAND PRATTVILLE, AL 624

6 63 KEOSHA SIMPSON , 624

8 64 TAUNYA EMBREY , 620

9 43 MELISSA NOWELL , 614

10 33 LOUISE VICKERS COLUMBIA, SC 607

11 10 DANIELLE CROWDER , 606

12 88 STACI MACVAUGH , 601

13 15 DEONDRIA HOWARD BIRMINGHAM, AL 600

14 36 DELOIS BISHOP RIVERDALE, GA 595

15 10 LYNDA NEMCHEK PRATTVILLE, AL 594

16 63 KATERI CELESTIN , 587

17 27 CHRISTA HARVEY DALEVILLE, AL 584

18 10 HEATHER STOJAK PRATTVILLE, AL  36066 581

19 64 TASHA GREEN , 580

20 49 LORETTA BOBBITT , 570

20 36 KEALEY HOLBERT RIVERDALE, GA 570

22 63 SHARON HODGES , 564

23 21 JOAN COLLIER MILNER, GA  30257 559

24 33 SANDRA MOORE COLUMBIA, SC 554

25 30 DOROTHY PEARMAN DORA, AL 552

26 21 BEBE GOOLSBY MILNER, GA 551

27 21 SARAH COLLIER MILNER, ga 550

28 43 SHANNON BAKER , 548

29 27 LANTHA ANDERSON ENTERPRISE, AL 545

30 36 SHIRLEY ELY RIVERDALE, GA 544

31 44 MARGARET HOWARD CANTENMENT, FL  32533 541

32 67 LORETTA BOOKARD ORANGEBURG, SC  29115 539

33 43 DANA DOLLY PHENIX CITY, AL  36870 538

33 22 SUE PLEDGER MIRARMAR BEACH, FL 538

35 50 MICHELLE DRYSDALE , 536

36 93 LOUISA CAPPS , 533

37 16 FRANSETTA HENRY BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 532

37 16 TINA SCOTT BIRMINGHAM, AL 532

39 66 DENISE FLOYD , 530

40 50 MELISSA EWING , 529

41 63 AUDRA JONES , 528
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z Singles

Reg. Series

Place Number Bowler Name City, State ZIP Total HDCP

1 30 KATHY WOMACK DORA, AL 646 745

2 15 CRYSTAL FORT BIRMINGHAM, AL 659 737

2 66 DENISE FLOYD , 530 737

4 50 NIKKI FLORES , 511 730

5 29 DEB JOCKEL DORA AL, 638 725

6 21 SARAH COLLIER MILNER, ga 550 715

7 43 MELISSA NOWELL , 614 713

8 27 LANTHA ANDERSON ENTERPRISE, AL 545 707

9 33 LOUISE VICKERS COLUMBIA, SC 607 703

10 43 MICHELLE LEATHERN , 678 696

10 67 SHERRI HILL , 444 696

12 27 CHRISTA HARVEY DALEVILLE, AL 584 695

13 26 KELLY DONAHUE STOCKBRIDGE, GA  30281 486 690

14 66 SANDRA GADSON , 505 688

15 45 TERRA MILLER , 505 685

16 23 JENNIFER BUSWELL MIRARAM BEACH, FL 521 683

17 64 TASHA GREEN , 580 679

18 33 SANDRA MOORE COLUMBIA, SC 554 677

18 21 BEBE GOOLSBY MILNER, GA 551 677

20 63 KEOSHA SIMPSON , 624 675

21 25 LISA HEATH ENTERPRISE, AL  36330 508 673

22 27 JEANNIE MCELROY DALEVILLE, AL 458 671

23 26 PATRICIA WASHINGTON STOCKBRIDGE, GA 448 670

23 49 JANET FENSTEMACHER , 457 670

25 63 SHARON HODGES , 564 666

26 36 SHIRLEY ELY RIVERDALE, GA 544 664

27 93 DORIS LEE , 504 660

28 44 MARGARET HOWARD CANTENMENT, FL  32533 541 655

28 88 STACI MACVAUGH , 601 655

30 10 LYNDA NEMCHEK PRATTVILLE, AL 594 654

30 49 LORETTA BOBBITT , 570 654

32 67 LORETTA BOOKARD ORANGEBURG, SC  29115 539 653

33 63 BRITTNEY HODGES , 516 651

34 45 MELVA MORGAN , 434 650

35 22 TAMMY BARRETT MIRAMAR BEACH F, FL 525 648

36 88 MICHELE POTTER HELTON , 644 647

37 25 TINA PATCH ENTERPRISE, AL 409 646

37 21 JOAN COLLIER MILNER, GA  30257 559 646

39 34 WILLIE MENIA ROBINSON COLUMBIA, SC 484 643

40 30 DOROTHY PEARMAN DORA, AL 552 639

41 24 MARGARET BROWN MIRARAM BEACH, FL 469 637
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Place Number Team Name City, State ZIP Total

1 10 H. STOJAK/D. CROWDER PRATTVILLE, AL  36066 1280

2 36 D. BISHOP/K. HOLBERT RIVERDALE, GA  30274 1252

3 63 K. SIMPSON/K. CELESTIN FLOWERY BRANCH, GA  30542 1211

4 43 M. NOWELL/S. BAKER PHENIX CITY, AL  36870 1209

5 23 C. PROULX/M. QUANDT MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550-5228 1198

6 10 P. RAGLAND/L. NEMCHEK PRATTVILLE, AL  36066 1151

7 64 T. GREEN/T. EMBREY FLOWERY BRANCH, GA  30542 1147

8 43 D. DOLLY/M. LEATHERN PHENIX CITY, AL  36870 1133

9 44 M. HOWARD/S. SMUCKER CANTENMENT, FL  32533 1132

10 30 K. WOMACK/D. PEARMAN DORA, AL  35148 1125

11 44 M. BUCKLEY/L. WASILEWSKI CANTENMENT, FL  32533 1123

12 22 S. RICH/S. PLEDGER MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550-5228 1112

13 63 S. HODGES/B. HODGES FLOWERY BRANCH, GA  30542 1099

14 33 S. MOORE/C. TABON COLUMBIA, SC  29203 1061

15 32 G. EVANS/C. CHUKWULOBE COLUMBIA, SC  29203 1057

16 17 F. ORANGE/J. MUATA BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 1055

17 16 T. SCOTT/S. RICE BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 1054

18 17 E. DE BARDELABE/A. ZELLANDE BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 1047

18 36 L. CARTER/C. PARKER RIVERDALE, GA  30274 1047

20 15 D. HOWARD/T. MURRELL BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 1043

21 33 C. HENDERSON/L. VICKERS COLUMBIA, SC  29203 1033

22 93 T. PETERSON/L. CAPPS TALLAHASSEE, FL  32311 1030

23 4 T. MUNN/M. KREN MIDLAND, GA  31820 1027

24 15 C. FORT/L. BOYD BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 1022

25 37 L. WASHINGTON/C. WHITE-REED RIVERDALE, GA  30274 1012

26 29 D. JOCKEL/W. RICE DORA, AL  35148 1011

27 23 D. STUNTZ/J. BUSWELL MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550-5228 1007

28 88 S. MACVAUGH/M. POTTER HELTON , 1004

29 49 L. BOBBITT/A. DUPREE FT WALTON BEACH, FL  32548 1003

29 66 S. GADSON/L. BOOKARD ORANGEBURG, SC  29115 1003

31 63 K. CARTER/A. JONES FLOWERY BRANCH, GA  30542 997

32 65 V. GILLESPIE/D. PATTEN MEMPHIS, TN  38141 995

33 65 K. HUNT/S. SIBLEY MEMPHIS, TN  38141 993

34 49 A. GRAY/H. SWETT FT WALTON BEACH, FL  32548 992

35 21 B. GOOLSBY/B. ENGLISH MILNER, GA  30257 984

36 21 S. COLLIER/L. FRYE MILNER, GA  30257 979

37 45 M. MORGAN/T. FISH CANTENMENT, FL  32533 970

37 51 C. WAGNER/S. SCHILLING FT WALTON BEACH, FL  32548 970

39 31 J. EDMONDSON/P. GAINER ORLANDO, FL  32811 969

39 34 M. STOCKER/V. JENKINS COLUMBIA, SC  29203 969

41 17 L. JELKS/V. MITCHELL BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 968
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" Doubles

Reg. Series

Place Number Team Name City, State ZIP Total HDCP

1 23 C. PROULX/M. QUANDT MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550-5228 1198 1375

2 44 M. BUCKLEY/L. WASILEWSKI CANTENMENT, FL  32533 1123 1363

3 23 D. STUNTZ/J. BUSWELL MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550-5228 1007 1361

4 63 S. HODGES/B. HODGES FLOWERY BRANCH, GA  30542 1099 1336

5 66 Z. MURRAY/D. FLOYD ORANGEBURG, SC  29115 818 1334

6 44 M. HOWARD/S. SMUCKER CANTENMENT, FL  32533 1132 1333

7 43 M. NOWELL/S. BAKER PHENIX CITY, AL  36870 1209 1332

8 26 P. WASHINGTON/L. WOODAL STOCKBRIDGE, GA  30281 864 1326

9 25 C. WELCH/T. PATCH ENTERPRISE, AL  36330 898 1324

10 10 H. STOJAK/D. CROWDER PRATTVILLE, AL  36066 1280 1322

11 32 G. EVANS/C. CHUKWULOBE COLUMBIA, SC  29203 1057 1312

11 33 C. HENDERSON/L. VICKERS COLUMBIA, SC  29203 1033 1312

13 30 K. WOMACK/D. PEARMAN DORA, AL  35148 1125 1311

14 63 K. SIMPSON/K. CELESTIN FLOWERY BRANCH, GA  30542 1211 1307

15 66 S. GADSON/L. BOOKARD ORANGEBURG, SC  29115 1003 1300

16 4 T. MUNN/M. KREN MIDLAND, GA  31820 1027 1297

17 49 R. BRADBERRY/J. FENSTEMACHER FT WALTON BEACH, FL  32548 822 1293

17 34 M. STOCKER/V. JENKINS COLUMBIA, SC  29203 969 1293

19 36 D. BISHOP/K. HOLBERT RIVERDALE, GA  30274 1252 1288

20 25 D. ROTZ/K. HICKS ENTERPRISE, AL  36330 909 1287

21 26 K. DONAHUE/C. DAWSON STOCKBRIDGE, GA  30281 902 1286

22 33 S. MOORE/C. TABON COLUMBIA, SC  29203 1061 1283

23 45 M. MORGAN/T. FISH CANTENMENT, FL  32533 970 1273

24 3 M. AKINS/S. ARNOLD MIDLAND, GA  31820 930 1269

25 5 Y. WISHAM/S. VAUGHN MIDLAND, GA  31820 915 1266

25 45 T. SINGLETARY/T. MILLER CANTENMENT, FL  32533 903 1266

27 65 V. GILLESPIE/D. PATTEN MEMPHIS, TN  38141 995 1259

28 16 T. SCOTT/S. RICE BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 1054 1258

28 21 S. COLLIER/L. FRYE MILNER, GA  30257 979 1258

30 93 M. BLACK/D. LEE TALLAHASSEE, FL  32311 958 1255

31 17 E. DE BARDELABE/A. ZELLANDE BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 1047 1254

31 29 D. JOCKEL/W. RICE DORA, AL  35148 1011 1254

33 67 S. HILL/L. BOOKARD ORANGEBURG, SC  29115 884 1250

34 5 M. RUSHING/L. MCCART MIDLAND, GA  31820 850 1249

35 64 T. GREEN/T. EMBREY FLOWERY BRANCH, GA  30542 1147 1246

35 24 C. STOVSKY/M. BROWN MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550-5228 895 1246

37 30 K. WORTHINGTON/D. MILLS DORA, AL  35148 918 1245

37 50 M. DRYSDALE/N. FLORES FT WALTON BEACH, FL  32548 942 1245

39 25 L. HEATH/L. BACON ENTERPRISE, AL  36330 913 1237

40 88 L. HARPER/G. MACVAUGH , 936 1236

41 43 D. DOLLY/M. LEATHERN PHENIX CITY, AL  36870 1133 1235
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Place Number Team Name City, State ZIP Total

1 64 FINAL NOTICE 6 FLOWERY BRANCH, GA  30542 3046

2 10 LADIES FIRST PRATTVILLE, AL  36066 2967

3 43 HOT MESS PHENIX CITY, AL  36870 2791

4 16 BIGTYMER SPECIALS 2 BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 2736

5 15 BIGTYME SPECIALS 1 BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 2725

6 94 TEAM SPORT - WOMEN APPLING, GA 2655

7 39 6 RUFF N READY 6 RIVERDALE, GA  30274 2649

8 29 1 HAUN CONTRACTORS 1 DORA, AL  35148 2574

9 36 1 RUFF N READY 1 RIVERDALE, GA  30274 2570

10 38 5 RUFF N READY 5 RIVERDALE, GA  30274 2563

11 17 BIGTYMER SPECIALS 3 BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 2545

12 21 CANCER SUCKS MILNER, GA  30257 2540

13 37 2 RUFF N READY 2 RIVERDALE, GA  30274 2535

14 33 2 STRIKING SISTAS II COLUMBIA, SC  29203 2532

15 30 5 HAUN CONTRACTORS 5 DORA, AL  35148 2530

15 63 FINAL NOTICE 3 FLOWERY BRANCH, GA  30542 2530

17 31 FOXY LADIES ORLANDO, FL  32811 2493

18 44 PANHANDLE POWER LADIES CANTENMENT, FL  32533 2485

19 49 1 FWB BOWL LADIES FT WALTON BEACH, FL  32548 2474

20 20 6 BIGTYMER SPECIALS 6 BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 2472

21 93 THE CUTTING EDGE 3 TALLAHASSEE, FL  32311 2458

22 32 1 STRIKING SISTAS I COLUMBIA, SC  29203 2427

23 18 BIGTYMER SPECIALS 4 BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 2410

24 50 2 FWB BOWL LADIES 2 FT WALTON BEACH, FL  32548 2407

25 19 5 BIGTYMER SPECIALS 5 BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 2402

26 22 1 EMERALD COAST LADIES MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550-5228 2400

27 65 WE ARE US MEMPHIS, TN  38141 2389

28 35 4 STRIKING SISTAS IV COLUMBIA, SC  29203 2364

29 34 3 STRIKING SISTAS III COLUMBIA, SC  29203 2300

30 27 STARS & STRIKES DALEVILLE, AL  36322 2287

31 51 3 FWB BOWL BEACH 3 FT WALTON BEACH, FL  32548 2272

32 23 2 EMERALD COAST LADIES MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550-5228 2215

33 24 3 EMERALD COAST LADIES MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550-5228 2211

34 45 SASSY LADIES CANTENMENT, FL  32533 2189

35 3 PIN CRUSHERS MIDLAND, GA  31820 2174

36 25 DOLLS WITH BALLS ENTERPRISE, AL  36330 2170

37 5 WILLIE'S WOMEN MIDLAND, GA  31820 2011

38 66 IT'S OUR TIME ORANGEBURG, SC  29115 2001

39 28 WE CAN BOWL SOMETIMES DALEVILLE, AL  36322 1925

40 26 STOCKBRIDGE MIDNIGHTER STOCKBRIDGE, GA  30281 1919

41 4 GEORGIA GIRLS MIDLAND, GA  31820 1886
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] Teams

Reg. Series

Place Number Team Name City, State ZIP Total HDCP

1 64 FINAL NOTICE 6 FLOWERY BRANCH, GA  30542 3046 3367

2 16 BIGTYMER SPECIALS 2 BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 2736 3327

3 29 1 HAUN CONTRACTORS 1 DORA, AL  35148 2574 3225

3 33 2 STRIKING SISTAS II COLUMBIA, SC  29203 2532 3225

5 15 BIGTYME SPECIALS 1 BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 2725 3211

6 39 6 RUFF N READY 6 RIVERDALE, GA  30274 2649 3195

7 35 4 STRIKING SISTAS IV COLUMBIA, SC  29203 2364 3150

8 30 5 HAUN CONTRACTORS 5 DORA, AL  35148 2530 3130

9 21 CANCER SUCKS MILNER, GA  30257 2540 3125

10 50 2 FWB BOWL LADIES 2 FT WALTON BEACH, FL  32548 2407 3124

11 27 STARS & STRIKES DALEVILLE, AL  36322 2287 3112

12 3 PIN CRUSHERS MIDLAND, GA  31820 2174 3110

13 94 TEAM SPORT - WOMEN APPLING, GA 2655 3108

14 32 1 STRIKING SISTAS I COLUMBIA, SC  29203 2427 3105

15 49 1 FWB BOWL LADIES FT WALTON BEACH, FL  32548 2474 3095

16 31 FOXY LADIES ORLANDO, FL  32811 2493 3093

17 17 BIGTYMER SPECIALS 3 BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 2545 3079

17 65 WE ARE US MEMPHIS, TN  38141 2389 3079

19 43 HOT MESS PHENIX CITY, AL  36870 2791 3073

20 10 LADIES FIRST PRATTVILLE, AL  36066 2967 3069

21 66 IT'S OUR TIME ORANGEBURG, SC  29115 2001 3066

22 25 DOLLS WITH BALLS ENTERPRISE, AL  36330 2170 3061

23 51 3 FWB BOWL BEACH 3 FT WALTON BEACH, FL  32548 2272 3058

24 23 2 EMERALD COAST LADIES MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550-5228 2215 3043

25 19 5 BIGTYMER SPECIALS 5 BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 2402 3041

26 24 3 EMERALD COAST LADIES MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550-5228 2211 3015

27 93 THE CUTTING EDGE 3 TALLAHASSEE, FL  32311 2458 3013

28 26 STOCKBRIDGE MIDNIGHTER STOCKBRIDGE, GA  30281 1919 3005

28 45 SASSY LADIES CANTENMENT, FL  32533 2189 3005

30 36 1 RUFF N READY 1 RIVERDALE, GA  30274 2570 3002

31 22 1 EMERALD COAST LADIES MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550-5228 2400 2994

32 37 2 RUFF N READY 2 RIVERDALE, GA  30274 2535 2979

33 63 FINAL NOTICE 3 FLOWERY BRANCH, GA  30542 2530 2977

34 34 3 STRIKING SISTAS III COLUMBIA, SC  29203 2300 2972

35 20 6 BIGTYMER SPECIALS 6 BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 2472 2961

36 5 WILLIE'S WOMEN MIDLAND, GA  31820 2011 2917

37 28 WE CAN BOWL SOMETIMES DALEVILLE, AL  36322 1925 2912

38 38 5 RUFF N READY 5 RIVERDALE, GA  30274 2563 2893

39 18 BIGTYMER SPECIALS 4 BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 2410 2884

39 44 PANHANDLE POWER LADIES CANTENMENT, FL  32533 2485 2884

41 4 GEORGIA GIRLS MIDLAND, GA  31820 1886 2879
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Place Number Bowler Name City, State ZIP Total HDCP

1 43 MELISSA NOWELL , 1861 2158

2 66 DENISE FLOYD , 1449 2070

3 25 LISA HEATH ENTERPRISE, AL  36330 1563 2058

3 33 SANDRA MOORE COLUMBIA, SC 1689 2058

5 26 PATRICIA WASHINGTON STOCKBRIDGE, GA 1371 2037

6 29 DEB JOCKEL DORA AL, 1759 2020

7 30 KATHY WOMACK DORA, AL 1721 2018

8 16 RENETTA POLLNITZ BIRMINGHAM, AL 1332 2007

8 66 SANDRA GADSON , 1458 2007

10 27 JEANNIE MCELROY DALEVILLE, AL 1366 2005

11 21 SARAH COLLIER MILNER, ga 1505 2000

12 45 TERRA MILLER , 1448 1988

13 23 JENNIFER BUSWELL MIRARAM BEACH, FL 1499 1985

13 33 CORA HENDERSON COLUMBIA, SC 1436 1985

15 31 JOANN EDMONDSON ORLANDO, FL 1498 1975

16 63 KEOSHA SIMPSON , 1817 1970

17 49 LORETTA BOBBITT , 1715 1967

18 33 LOUISE VICKERS COLUMBIA, SC 1678 1966

19 16 TINA SCOTT BIRMINGHAM, AL 1675 1963

20 17 ARMANTHA ZELLANDE BIRMINGHAM, AL 1565 1961

21 43 MICHELLE LEATHERN , 1906 1960

22 27 CHRISTA HARVEY DALEVILLE, AL 1624 1957

22 36 SHIRLEY ELY RIVERDALE, GA 1597 1957

24 44 LAURA WASILEWSKI , 1559 1955

25 66 SHERRI HILL , 1197 1953

25 15 CRYSTAL FORT BIRMINGHAM, AL 1719 1953

27 65 DANA PATTEN , 1499 1949

28 64 TASHA GREEN , 1649 1946

29 10 DANIELLE CROWDER , 1942 1942

30 15 DEONDRIA HOWARD BIRMINGHAM, AL 1886 1940

31 45 MELVA MORGAN , 1291 1939

32 44 MARY BUCKLEY , 1609 1933

33 3 MAURINE AKINS MIDLAND, GA 1401 1932

34 10 PENNY RAGLAND PRATTVILLE, AL 1927 1927

35 30 DOROTHY PEARMAN DORA, AL 1664 1925

36 32 CARLINE CHUKWULOBE COLUMBIA, SC 1605 1920

37 23 CHRISTIAN PROULX MIRARAM BEACH, FL 1502 1916

38 21 BEBE GOOLSBY MILNER, GA 1537 1915

38 51 ISOBELLE TAVAREZ , 1393 1915

38 63 SHARON HODGES , 1609 1915

41 49 JANET FENSTEMACHER , 1274 1913
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> All Event SCRATCH

Reg.

Place Number Bowler Name City, State ZIP Total

1 10 DANIELLE CROWDER , 1942

2 10 PENNY RAGLAND PRATTVILLE, AL 1927

3 43 MICHELLE LEATHERN , 1906

4 15 DEONDRIA HOWARD BIRMINGHAM, AL 1886

5 43 MELISSA NOWELL , 1861

6 63 KEOSHA SIMPSON , 1817

7 64 TAUNYA EMBREY , 1811

8 36 DELOIS BISHOP RIVERDALE, GA 1808

9 22 SUE PLEDGER MIRARMAR BEACH, FL 1799

10 29 DEB JOCKEL DORA AL, 1759

11 63 KATERI CELESTIN , 1758

12 36 KEALEY HOLBERT RIVERDALE, GA 1741

13 30 KATHY WOMACK DORA, AL 1721

14 15 CRYSTAL FORT BIRMINGHAM, AL 1719

15 49 LORETTA BOBBITT , 1715

16 23 MISTY QUANDT MIRARAM BEACH, FL 1712

17 43 SHANNON BAKER , 1696

18 33 SANDRA MOORE COLUMBIA, SC 1689

19 33 LOUISE VICKERS COLUMBIA, SC 1678

20 16 TINA SCOTT BIRMINGHAM, AL 1675

21 16 JUELETHA MUATA BIRMINGHAM, AL 1674

21 93 LOUISA CAPPS , 1674

23 30 DOROTHY PEARMAN DORA, AL 1664

24 36 LAVENUS CARTER RIVERDAEL, GA 1650

25 64 TASHA GREEN , 1649

26 21 JOAN COLLIER MILNER, GA  30257 1639

27 27 CHRISTA HARVEY DALEVILLE, AL 1624

28 10 LYNDA NEMCHEK PRATTVILLE, AL 1620

29 10 HEATHER STOJAK PRATTVILLE, AL  36066 1618

30 44 MARY BUCKLEY , 1609

30 63 SHARON HODGES , 1609

32 32 CARLINE CHUKWULOBE COLUMBIA, SC 1605

33 36 SHIRLEY ELY RIVERDALE, GA 1597

34 17 ELAINE DE BARDELABE BIRMINGHAM, AL 1582

35 44 MARGARET HOWARD CANTENMENT, FL  32533 1566

36 17 ARMANTHA ZELLANDE BIRMINGHAM, AL 1565

37 25 LISA HEATH ENTERPRISE, AL  36330 1563

38 44 LAURA WASILEWSKI , 1559

39 63 KAREN CARTER , 1547

40 21 BEBE GOOLSBY MILNER, GA 1537

41 21 LORI FRYE milner, ga 1533
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